
BID 6227 Selected Vendors for each Disciplines

ARCHITECTURAL

Antinozzi Associates Paul Lisi
271 Fairfield Ave 
Bridgeport, CT 06604

203-956-5460 Plisi@Antinozzi.com

Christopher Williams Architects 
LLC

Christopher Williams
85 Willow Street, Bldg. 
54, New Haven, CT 
06511

203-776-0184 cwilliams@cwarchitectsllc.com

DeCarlo & Doll Inc. Ronald Nault
89 Colony Street 
Meriden, CT 06457

203-379-0320 naultr@luchs.com

DeStefano & Chamberlain Inc Kevin Chamberlain
50 Thorpe St., Fairfield, 
CT 06824

203.254.7131 kevinc@dcstructural.com

ELECTRICAL

DTC Graham Curtis
2321 Whitney Ave, 
Hamden, CT 06518

203-239-4200 graham.curtis@teamdtc.com

Salamone & Associates Joseph Salamone
116 North Plains Rd 
Wallingford, CT 06492

203.281.6895 jsalamone@salamoneassoc.com

ENGINEERING

Beta Najib Habesch
1010 Wethersfield Ave. 
Hartford, CT 06114

860.513.1503 Nhabesch@BETA-Inc.com

Luchs Consulting Eng. Doran Dagan
89 Colony St.  Meriden, 
CT 06451

203.379.0320 dagand@luchs.com

Tighe & Bond Inc Dana Huff
100 Bridgeport Ave. 
Shelton, CT 

203.712.1100 DCHuff@tighebond.com

Wright-Pierce Chris Pierce
169 Main Street, 
Middletown CT 06457

860-343-8297 chris.pierce@wright-pierce.com

ENVIRONMENTAL

Fuss & O'Neill Andrew Zlotnick
56 Quarry Road, 
Trumbull, CT 06611

203-374-3748 Azlotnick@fando.com

Leggette, Brashears & Graham, 
Inc

Michael Manolakas
4 Research Drive  
Shelton, CT 06484

203.929.8555 mmanolakas@lbgct.com



Tighe & Bond Inc Dana Huff
100 Bridgeport Ave. 
Shelton, CT 

203.712.1100 DCHuff@tighebond.com

Weston & Sampson John Figurelli
273 Dividend Road 
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

860.513.1473 
x3002 figurelj@wseinc.com

GEOTECHNICAL

Freeman Companies Nathan Whetten
36 John Street, Hartford, 
CT 06106

860-251-9550 Nwhetten@freemancos.com

GZA GeoEnvironmental Dan Kinard
35 Nutmeg Drive, Suite 
325, Trumbull, CT 
06611

203-380-8188 dan.kinard@gza.com

STRUCTURAL

BL Companies Derek Kohl
355 Research Parkway, 
Meriden, CT 06450

203-630-1406 dkohl@blcompanies.com

DeStefano & Chamberlain Inc Kevin Chamberlain
50 Thorpe St., Fairfield, 
CT 06824

203.254.7131 kevinc@dcstructural.com

Stantec Andrew Lessard
55 Church Street Suite 
601 New Haven, CT 
06510

203-495-1645 andrew.lessard@stantec.com

VHB Gordon Daring
100 Great Meadow Rd 
Wethersfield, CT 06109

860.807.4300 gdaring@vhb.com

TRAFFIC

Tighe & Bond Inc Dana Huff
100 Bridgeport Ave. 
Shelton, CT 

203.712.1100 DCHuff@tighebond.com

VHB Gordon Daring
100 Great Meadow Rd 
Wethersfield, CT 06109

860.807.4300 gdaring@vhb.com

WSP Parson Brickerhoff Anthony Moretti
500 Winding Brook 
Drive, Glastonbury, CT 
06033

860-815-0257 moretti@pbworld.com


